BYV32-150801HE3/45
Part Number BYV32-150801HE3/45
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description DIODE ARRAY GP TO220AB

Operating Temperature -
Junction -65°C ~ 150°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Diode Type Standard Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Detailed Description Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode Standard 150V 18A Through Hole TO-
220-3
Current - Reverse Leakage @
Vr 10µA @ 150V
Current - Average Rectified (Io)
(per Diode) 18A
BYV32-150801HE3/45 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BYV32-150801HE3/45 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BYV32-
150801HE3/45 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BYV32-150801HE3/45 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BYV32-150801HE3/45
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BYV32-200G DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 8A TO220AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 77 pcs
BYV32-150/45 BYV32-150/45 VISHAY VISHAY 979 pcs
BYV32-100-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 100V 18A TO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BYV32-150-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 150V 18A TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 1335 pcs
BYV32-200 DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 8A TO220AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 8099 pcs
BYV32-200/31 BYV32-200/31 VISHA VISHA 1000 pcs
BYV29X-600 BYV29X-600 NXP NXP 22900 pcs
BYV32-200HE3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 18A TO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BYV32-200HE3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 18A TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BYV32-150HE3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 150V 18A TO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BYV29X-600,127 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 9A TO220F WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd 500 pcs
BYV32-150 BYV32-150 PHILIPS PHILIPS 597 pcs
BYV32-100HE3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 100V 18A TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BYV32-100-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 100V 18A TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BYV32-100HE3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 100V 18A TO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BYV32-300 BYV32-300 ST ST 8099 pcs
BYV32-150HE3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 150V 18A TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BYV32-200-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 18A TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 16000 pcs
BYV32-200-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 18A TO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 16000 pcs
BYV32-150-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 150V 18A TO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 1335 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com